E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10

er
s
E PVC-
shroud
Order number Weight
Thread
size C
Inner
sheath
A
Max.
no. of
cores
Outer sheath B
max. min. max. kg
20s/16 M20 x 1.5 12.6 15 3.1 8.7 15 33.3 HV 06 8163/2-20S/16-PXSS2K-M20 0.280
20s M20 x 1.5 12.6 15 6.1 11.7 15 33.3 HV 06 8163/2-20S-PXSS2K-M20 0.190
20 M20 x 1.5 12.6 15 6.5 14.0 15 33.3 HV 06 8163/2-20-PXSS2K-M20 0.260
25 M25 x 1.5 17.5 29 11.1 20.0 15 40.5 HV 09 8163/2-25-PXSS2K-M25 0.370
32 M32 x 1.5 23.6 51 17.0 26.3 15 51.0 HV 10 8163/2-32-PXSS2K-M32 0.720
40 M40 x 1.5 30.0 80 22.0 32.1 15 61.0 HV 15 8163/2-40-PXSS2K-M40 0.950
50s M50 x 1.5 36.6 122 29.5 38.2 15 66.5 HV 18 8163/2-50S-PXSS2K-M50 1.110
50 M50 x 1.5 41.0 149 35.6 44.1 15 78.6 HV 21 8163/2-50-PXSS2K-M50 1.220
63s M63 x 1.5 47.9 205 40.1 50.1 15 83.2 HV 23 8163/2-63S-PXSS2K-M63 1.630
63 M63 x 1.5 53.7 259 47.2 56.0 15 89.0 HV 25 8163/2-63-PXSS2K-M63 1.500
75s M75 x 1.5 59.9 320 52.8 62.0 15 101.6 HV 28 8163/2-75S-PXSS2K-M75 2.330
75 M75 x 1.5 64.3 364 59.1 68.0 15 111.1 HV 30 8163/2-75-PXSS2K-M75 2.620
Note Other sizes and threads available on request.
The cable dimension A refers to the maximum diameter over the conductors after removal of the inner cable sheath.
Explosion Protection
Marking